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
Call 696-1597 

DINETTE SET 4 
chairs 72” table, 1 leaf 
& matching hutch. 
Good cond. Asking 
$350. 587-0329 

DINING ROOM SET 
Cherry wood, double 
edestal table, 8 carved 
all & claw chair, lighted 
server. Still in cartons. 

Retailed for $9000 
selling for $2650. 

341-7559 

DINING ROOM SET - 
Cherry wood. Double ped- 
estal table, 8 carved ball & 
claw chairs, lighted hutch/ 
buffet, still in cartons, retail 
$9,000. Sell $2,250. 
Server available. Call 570- 
313-4020 

FURNITURE 
5 PC mahogany bedrm. 
set, $650. Mahogany # 

dining room set w/ china 
closet & buffet, 6 chairs 
and extra leaves $700. 

Roll top desk $510. 
French provincial sofa 
$500. Folding bed $25. 
Lamps & 3 marble end 
tables $300. Krastan 

rug best offer. Pool table 
$750. 655-9444 
call after Spm 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Miscellaneous 480 

RALIEGH MOUNTAIN BIKE 
18 speed, 18 inch, 
Excellent Condition! 

Paid $22s asdng $95 

TANNING BED 
Brand new. Canopy style. 
Original receipt. Over 12 
mo. existing. wrrty. Best 
offer takes home. Serious 
incliries only. Deposit 
olds for 1 day. 693-1499 

UTILITY TRAILER 4 X 8 
Heavy Duty $600. 

call after 5pm 825-5885 

  

  

  

Musical 

Instruments 

PIANO 
Philadelphia Piano Co, 

upright, excellent condi- 
tion. TOTALLY 
REFURBISHED. 

$855 Call 383-2771 

505 

485 
  

Pools & Spas 
  

SWIMMING POOL 
COVER, Fox in-ground 
lock-in winter pool, cover 
16’ x 32’ brand new ask- 
ing $350.00 736-6249 

bikes, w/ acces. 
Excellent 
Condition! 

$400 Call 457-8916 

MURRAY BOYS BIKE 
Never used $50. 
675-3857 leave message 

  

El... 
Homes For Sale 800 
  

BACK MT. 
8.795 ACRES 

   own ity 
built! 15 years young with 
3 extra large BRs. 1.5 
mod ceramic baths, kit 
w/ dining area, large liv- 
ing room, rec. room, 
central air, bsmt. putter 
area, oversized 2 car 
garage, cable & satellite 

. Its possible to build 
more homes here if 
you're so inclined. Call 
Jerry Jr. $274.900 
Coldwell Banker G.L. 

Busch RE 
288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

DUNMORE 
3 bdr Ranch, 2 full 

baths, sunroom, finish 
basement/w fireplace 

$169,000 obo. 
341-9555 

EXETER TWP. 
RIVER FRONT 

4 BR 2 story with many. 
upgrades.’ Lg. screened 
porch.. Make reasonable 

, offer. $69,900 
DEREEMER 

REALTY 675-0520 

EXETER 
Wildflower Village- 2 BR., 
L/R, DR/kitch. combo 12 
baths central air, awning 
& full bsmt. $77,900 
neg. Call 603-1151 

HAZLETON-WEST 

FOR SALE BY OWNER 
nice location large 1/2, 
large LR, & DR, 3 BRS 1 
2 baths, airy sun porch, 
full attic & basmnt, new 
w/w carpet entire house, 
upgraded mod kit 
w/ceramic tile floor, This 
house is roomy & ready 
to move into. Exc cond & 
many extras! By app’t 
only. Call (570) 454-9708 

INDIAN LAKE 
Bear Creek Area 

Newly remodeled home, 
2 Baths, 3 BR, Cherry 
wood kitchen on large lot. 
Lake access across road 
surrounded by public 
land. asking $124, 900 
Call 388-6330 for info. 

KINGSTON 
Large, well maintained 
duplex in nice neighbor- 
hood. Each unit has 2 
BR, large LR, DR large Kit 
& FR. Separate gas heat 
& electrical . 1st fir unit 
has central AC. Large 
yard with 2 car garage. 
$99.000.Call 954-1300 

LAKE ARIEL 
The Hideout, gated 

community. Contempo- 
rary 3 bdr, 3 bath, screen 
porch, gas fireplace, 3 

zone hot water heat, air, 
water sports, golf, tennis, 

skiing. $153,000. 

RAL 
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

698-8383 

Mill Street. Handyman 
Special, nice neighbor- 
hood. 3 br. Osp, small 
arage, good size lot, 
SBO. $18,500. 

Call 824-0808 
  

PITTSTON 
109.5 CARROL ST. 

      n in a great 6 
room home, with in 
ground pool., off street 
parking, modern kitchen, 
new drywall, meticulous 
landscaping $79,900. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
&4. OF REALTORS, INC. 
REED REAL ESTATE 

654-2491 

Summer 
    

  

PITTSTON - Milton St. 
Charming, brick front, 4 Ig 
Brs, mod. kit., DR, LR, FR, 
Idry. rm, 12 baths, new 
carpeting, 2 porches, Ig. 
lot. Red. $84,900. Owner 
655-1559 

PLAINS/BIRCHWOOD HILLS 
WHY RENT? 

Affordable, modern, 2br., 1 
2 bath, end unit town- 
house. Full bsmt., 
screened porch, central 
a/c. $69,000 For appt. call 
824-0191 eve. 824-0678 

  

  

SWOYERSVILLE Jan 

  

Exceptional home, 9 
rooms. Lot 100 x 232. 
Hrdwd firs. 2 baths, 2 
P.R., Fireplace. C/Air, 2 
car garage. Possibility of 
in house offices. M.E. 
MOORE, NANCY JUDD 
$159,900. 288-1401 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

SWOYERSVILLE 
Open House 

201 Warsaw St. 
8-26th, 2pm to 4pm 

For sale by owner. Newly 
remodeled, 2 story, 3 Br 
home, move in condition. 
Owner will assist 
w/financing. Only $1903. 
down needed. Call 477- 

WE BUY HOMES 
Pretty homes or 

fixer uppers. 
No equity? 
No problem. 

Call 283-9038 

RALION 

  

  

    WHITE HAVEN AREA 
RT 80 EXIT 40 
NEW RANCH 

On 1.25 wooded acres. 3 
BR, 2 full baths. Formal 
Dining Room. Oil heat. 

Full bsmt. 2 car garage. 
$115,900. 

1-800-521-6566 or 
732-521-9066   
  

(232 North Street) 
2 Story alum. sided 
home, with 3 Br and 1 
bath, oil heat, modern 
and in exc. condition, 
maintenance free, nice 
yard, great neighbor- 
hood. Lease or Lease 
with the option to buy, 
$725/mo. Priced right to 
sell at $84,900. Ask 
how to buy and live in this 
property for $565/mo. 
(7%, 15yrs, 5% down). 
Call Bob Stackhouse at 
Walsh Real Estate 654- 
1490. (MLS# 1WS232N) 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
woe OF REALTORS, INC. 

Wilkes-Barre---Airy St. 
REDUCED 

  

    

  

Totally POV d 
New kit., baths, heat sys., » 
roof, insulation & land- 
scaping. OSP - 4 cars. 
Great res. / income prop. 
$69,500. Call George at 
(570) 288-8441. 

Betty Kanarr 
Real Estate 

WILKES BARRE 
BARNEY FARMS 

Well maintained 2 story 
colonial. 4 Br, 2V2 bath, FR 
w/FP. Office, 1st fl. laundry, 
3 seas. porch. gas heat, C- 
air, sec. system, partially 
finished bsmt. Lrg. lot, in- 
round pool, 2 car garage. 
239,000. Call for appt. 

824-3215 

WILKES-BARRE 
Beautiful 9 room home, 
OSP, 3 season room. 
Conv. location, 2 min. 
from Cross Valley. New 
appliances included. 
Owner will help with fi- 
nancing. $57,900. 
Call 825-6148 

WILKES-BARRE-SOUTH 
142 Dagobert St. 

Open House Sunday 
12:00-2:00 

Modern two story feat.3 br., 
2 baths, fenced yard, spa- 

i and finished cious garage 
bsmt. $89,500. 824-4517 | 

WILKES BARRE 
TWO STORY w/ 6 rms, 3 
brs,, Gas heat, Well 
maintained $57,000 

LILLIAN J. PRICE 
REALTY 696-2309 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

  

  

  

  

MALIOR 

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 

CLARKS SUMMIT 
1990 14X70 Holly Park, 
like new, quiet park in 

Glenburn, 2bdr, 1 2 bth, 
vinyl siding, shingle roof & 

more. $17,500. 
587-2079 

805 
  

Eu LS 
Lots & Acreage 810 

| MI. SOUTH OF LOCC 
Recently developed - 
LOT 142 x 176, all utils, 

$28,900. LOT 120 x 107, 
all utils. $22,000. 
Call 570- 714-1296 

AVOCA 
75ft. x 150 ft. lot with 
home built shed, with 
fruit and shade trees. 
$28,000.,457-8916 

DALLAS BORO 
They don’t make land 

anymore! 
Scenic 2 acre lot w/beautifu 
view of Huntsville Dam. Lo- 
cated of Reservor Rd. 
Covenants drections: Go 
to end of Machel Ave. 
(Gate of Heaven on this St. 
make rgt turn, Lot on right.) 
$165,000. 674-3889 

  

  

  

  

SUSCON RD. AREA    GABLE CREST 
Pittston Twp quiet coun- 
try setting, paved roads 
halfway between Scran- 
ton & Wilkes-Barre, un- 
derground utils. The best 
of both worlds with well 
water & city sewers. 2 
acre & up. Lots starting 
at $35,400. Covenants 
2000 sq. ft & up 2 story 
homes. 654-1154 

  

  

Apartments 

Unfurnished 840 

ASHLEY 
1 unit apt, 1 BR, LR, kit., 
$350/mo incls. hot water, 
tenant pays, heat, 1 mo. 
sec. req'd, no pets., Call 

  

822-2382 

4rms., bath, refrig. & 
stove, w/w carpet. 
$400/mo. + util. 
Call 457-7691 

DALLAS 
11 BIRCH HILL LN. 

Private drive, ranch style 
condo, 2 BR., car port, 
patio, w/w. $650/mo, + 

util. 696-3075 

FORTY FORT 
3rd fl., 1 BR, new appl. in 
Kit., overlooks Wyoming 
Ave., secure location, 
OSP, $375/mo + utils., 
sec., no pets, refs. Call 
283-2266, ask for Denise 

FORTY FORT 
Especially lovely, modern, 

compact 1 BR, w-w , 
appl. laundry, OSP. Colo- 
nial prop. $325. + Util. No 
pets. Appl. Lease. Call 

2 
AMERICA REALTY CO. 

FORTY FORT 
FIRST FLOOR 

Beautifully remodeled, 
spacious 1 BR in colonial 
prop. 1¥2 baths, DR, OSP. 
appl., laundry, new colo- 
nial kit., no pets. applica- 
tion, lease $450 + util. 

288-1422 
AMERICA REALTY CO. 

HANOVER TWP/LEE PARK 
Cozy, all new, 1 BR apt. 
private parking, w/w car- 
peting, stove & refrig- 
erator included. $325 + 
utils. per mo. No pets 
570-287-1388 

  

  

  

  

  

& hot water, no pets. Avail 
immed. $450./mo + sec. 
Call Lv Mes. 287-8464 

KINGSTON 
i 89 W. Union St. 

  

  

2nd fl., 2 br., l/r, kitch. 
w/stove & refrig., w/w, 
OSP. No dogs! Sec. 
lease, ref. $400/mo. + 
util. Call 256-3199 

LUZERNE 

SAT. 8/25 & SUN. 8/26 
289 Bennett St., Apt. #1. 
NO APPT. NECESSARY 
Sm. 1st fl., 2 BR, w/w 
carpet, shower, wir & 
arb. incld, $325/mo. 
all 283-6290 

MINERS MILLS 
2 dbl, 3br., modern 
kitch. with new tile floor, 
modern bath, w/w car- 
pet, new gas furnace. 
$400/mo + util. 

Call 822-8558 

NANTICOKE: 1 BR, Ige 
LR & kit., small sun rm for 
the plant lover. Heat & 
water supplied by land- 
lord. Gas for range sup- 
plies by tenant as well as 
electric. $375. mo plus 1 
mo. sec. Call eves bet. 
5pm & 9pm 735-0797 

NANTICOKE 
1 BR, LR, Kit. Bath & 
Laundry. Tenant pays util. 
OSP avail. Avail 9-1. 
$325./mop + Sec. Call for 
appt. 735-3728 

NANTICOKE 
2nd fir, 1 BR, stove, eat-in 
kit., w/w carpet, W/D 
hook up, garbage, sew- 
age, $325/mo + utils, & 
sec. Call 740-2009 

NANTICOKE 
Very clean, 4 rm heat hot 
water gar collection fee 
included, carpet, drapes 
stove, ac, WD faciilites 
close to town, sec 
$395/mo 736-3125 

PITTSTON 
1br., new carpet & paint, 
clean. Refrig. & stove 
incl. $300/mo. + util. No 
pets! Call 287-2014 

PITISTON 
396 S. Main St. 2nd fir, 
5 rms. Furnished heat & 
h/water, private parking, 
$500/mo. No pets. 

Call 654-2257 

PITTSTON/HUGHESTOWN 
Enjoy having a wooded 
back yard with BR single 
home. Large LR & large 
Eat in kit, /appl. Mod Bath 
Wash Dryer hookup in 
Bsmt. Osp. $365./Mo + 
sec., utils. ref. 822-8558 

PITTSTON/HUGHESTOWN 
Rock St. 

Cozy 2nd fi, 
quaint setting. 
w/ceiling fan, 
kitch. . w/appl. 
Rear porch & OSP. 
38271mo. + util. Sec. Dep. 
& Refs. 

Call 822-8558 

PITISTON 
Modern ist fir. 3 rms + 
bath. WW & W/D hookup. 
Appls & some utils. 
$335./mo. + Sec. & ref. 
Call 693-0998 aft 5pm 

PITTSTON 
Modern, 2br., nice neigh- 
borhood, Ig. kitch./dinin 
combined, big I/r wit 
w/w carpet, air cond. 
stove, refrig. w/d hook- 
up, ‘garbage removal. 
$450/mo. # util. Sec. req. 
Avail. 9/1, no pets. 
Call 655-0111 

PLAINS 
10 E. CAREY ST. 

Washer, dryer stove, re- 
frig. all new. WW carpet- 
ing. No pets. $450./mo. + 
Sec. & Util. Call 829-2848 

PLYMOUTH 
2 BR apt. on 2nd/3rd fir. 
Conveniently located. 
Large LR & Kit w/appl. 
W/D hook up. $357./mo + 
Util. Sec. & Ref. 

Call 822-8558 

SCRANTON 
Larch St., very modern, 
1bdr, 3rd fir. loft, w/w 

carpet & central air. Sec 
+ ref no pets. $450 per 
mo. water & sewer incl. 

586-4310 

TAYLOR 
Modern kitchen, w/ 
appliances, living 

room, bedroom, bath; 
w/w carpet, no pets. 

472-9060 

¥-8 (MAYFLOWER) 
Clean, 2 BR, 2nd fl, du- 
plex apt., w/d hook up, 
yard, ht & ht wtr pro- 
vided, $440/mo. Lease. 
Call 825-4321 

W-B MINERS MILLS 
Quality living mod 1st fir 
apt 1 1/2 brs, spacious, 
major appli, w/w carpet 
W/D hook-up $375/mo + 
utils. Sec/ refs no pets 
call 824-7021 

WEST PITTSTON 
2nd fir. apt. 3rooms & large 
bath , ww carpeting, stove, 
refrig, closed in porch. OSP 
for 2 cars. $350./mo + Sec. 
& Util. No pets. 654-3672 
or 654-6701 

WILKES BARRE 
g. 

$325/mo. sec. & ref. re- 
quired. No pets. OSP, util 
by tenant. Call 823-1350 

WILKES BARRE 
Avail 8-15, , 2 BR, 1 Bath, LR 
& Kit. WW carpet. Reto 
stove, $375./mo. Sec. 
Req. OSP. Utilities by Cot 
No pets. 823-1350 

WILKES BARRE 
Clean cute 3 rm apt. 1st fir. 
Near Gen. Bus 

Appl. provided. Rear Deck 
$350./mo. 779-1746 

WILKES- BARRE 
Historic Wheelmen 
439 S. Franklin St. 

Rare opportunity to rent 
very lar Ide one BR apt 
w /hardwood floors, high 
ceilings, huge windows 

marble baths, off 
parking, Spec- 

tacular lobby w/ security 
system and laundry. 
$690/mo 821-5599 

WILKES-BARRE 
Immaculate, modern 1br., 
w/d, dishwasher, stove, 
refrig., central air. 
$450/mo. Call 825-6592 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

1br., in 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

street 

  

  

HARVEY'S LAKE 
2 BR, lake front apt., 
w/w, appliances incld, 
dock priviledges, no pets, 
lease, sec., refs., 639- 
5920 or 639-2929 

WILKES BARRE 
MINERS MILLS 

1 Br, 2nd fir, very nice, 
heat & OSP included. 
$350./mo. + Sec. Call   Bob at 262-1131   

verification. $345. + 
CALL 288-1422 

AMERICA REALTY Co. 

WILKES BARRE 
NEAR GEN. HOSP. 

ist fir. 5 rms., mod. kit., al 

  

oak. Ta Migs w/d 

Sarg Ar, Ss ey o pets. r, Seroge No Jo. Sec. & 
Rot 823-8343 Lv. Mes. 

WILKES-BARRE, NORTH 
Delightful first floor, 1BR 
apt. $375/mo. includes 
heat, water & hot water. 
Modern bath & kitchen. 
Ref/Sec/Lease. No pets. 
Century 21, RKS R.E., 
287-1196 Ext.3559 Betty. 

WILKES BARRE NORTH END 
Near General Hosp., 1st 
fir., 2 BR, LR, Mod. Kit w/ 
appl. & bath, WW carpet 
OSP. Coin op laundry on 
premises. $395./mo in- 
cluded heat, water & hot 
water. Call 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE SO. 
1 BR, 1st fir. Lrg. LR w/ 
gas FP. Sml. BR & kit. w/ 
stove & refrig. Parking 
for 1 W/D hook ups. 
$300/mo + utils. No pets, 

  

  

  

lease. Avail. 9/1/01. 
Call 388-6530 Im. 

WILKES BARRE 
Beautifully redone, small 
2 Br, DR, appl. OS.P. 
ww. No pets. Lease ap- 

  

plications, emply. verifi- 
cation. $425 + Util. Call 

288-1422 
AMERICA REALTY CO. 

WILKES-BARRE 
Single 3 bdr, L/R, D/R 
eat- in- kit, gas heat, 
small yard, No Pets! 
$475/mo. + utils, sec, 

779-5910 or 908-289-4534 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
MAFFETT ST. 

Everything is new, spa- 
cious newly renovated 3 
BR duplex on tree lined 
one way street. Great 
Neighborhood location. 
Kitchen has brand new 
frig., stove & dishwasher, 
brand new oak cabinets. 
Cozy up to new gas fire- 

  

  

place in large LR, 
w/hardwood floors. 
Newly renovated bath 
has all new fixtures. Lots 
of closets & Bsmt. pro- 
vides extra storage w/d 
hookups. Large private 
yard w OSP & carport. 
Avail Immed. $625 - 
700./mo & Sec., Lease. 
No pets. 883-4663 

  

  

Sec., lease, credit check. 
881-3116 Rooms 860 

WILKES-BARRE So. WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Zo" of il | sem, Large deen 
heat, hot water & cable. 
$420/mo + lease, sec., & 
refs., Call 821-8811 

WILKES BARRE SO. 
large liv rm, 3 lagr bdrms, 
lots of closets tiel bath, 
eat-in kitchen w/ stove & 
refrig, hard wood floors, 
$420 plus util & security, 
no dogs, call 759-7114 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
2nd fl. 8 rooms & bath, 
OSP heat incl.,, no pets, 
$550/mo + security. 
Call 820-0352 

WILKES BARRE-SOUTH 
Classic Brick apt bldg. 
w/large 2nd fir., 2 BR 

apt. Lg. LR, DR 
w/hardwood fir. Mod 

Bath & Kit. W appl. OSP. 
Yard. $385./mo + Sec. 

Utils. & Ref. 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Modern 4 rms, Tile bath, 
heat water 7 sewer fur- 
nished stove, refrig, dryer, 
washer, dishwasher, ww 
carpet, Air, nice porch, 
osp, Dawn to dusk light. 
no pets, Avail 9-1 $465. + 
sec.822-0790 or 881- 
8297 

WILKES-BARRE South 

NEW ALEXANDER ST. 
Nice neighborhood. Spa- 
cious 2 BR apt. Carpeted, 
appl., OSP. Landlord pays 
heat & water. Sec. de- 
posit $420/mo. 288-5890 

WYOMING 
Spacious & clean, 2nd fi., 2 
br.,, 1 2 baths, plenty of 
storage, w/d hook-up. Heat, 
hot water, sewer, garbage, 
stove, refrig. all incl. Sec., 
ref. & lease, no pets! 
$675/mo. Call 693-1468 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Bi i lial 

Half Doubles 842 

EDWARDSVILLE 
6 2 double. W/d 
SAR gas heat, car- 
peting. $450/mo., Utils by 
tenant. Ref. Sec. deposit. 
No pets. 288-0652 

KINGSTON 
3 BR, mod kit & bath, off 
st parK. No pets. Utilities 
by tenant. $395/mo plus 
sec. Call 287-1805. 

KINGSTON 
Newly remod 2 double. 3 
BRs, new w/w carpet, 
new kit & bath. W/D 
hookup. gas heat. Off st. 
park. Small yard. 
$500/mo. + utils., sec & 
ref. 696-3180 

NANTICOKE 
127 W GREEN STREET 
2 BR, totally remodeled.’ 
OSP. partially furnished, 
Garbage included. 
$350./mo. 825-0699 

PITTSTON 
2br., includes stove, 4 
rooms downstairs, gas 
heat, w/w. $475/mo. + 
util. & sec. deposit. 
Call 655-5156 

SOUTH PITTSTON 
4 Irg rms, + bsmt, W/W 
carpet, W/D hook-up, 

OSP, No Pets! $400/mo. 
+ sec & utils. 655-1616 

WAPWALLOPEN 
6 rms, washer/dryer, 
stove, refrig, heat, ht wtr, 
1 V2 baths, OSP, avail. 9/1, 
$650/mo + sec. 868- 
4457 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Apartments 

Furnished 845 

WILKES-BARRE 
Efficiency apt. Close to mall. 
Fully furnished. Utils. incl. Priv. 

  

stop. Refs. No pets. Non- 
ing bldg. mo. + 

t avail. sec. enm 
288-7100/498-6914. 

es EE hu EX 

House Rental 850 

CENTERMORELAND 
3 BR, 1 2 bath, garage, 
sm. yard, no pets, non 
smoking, sec. & refs, 
$680/mo + utils, 333-4379. 
Avail September 15, 2001. 

DALLAS AREA 
3BR, 12 bath, 
Eat in Kit, LR, w/fp, 

FR 

  

  

Available immediately. 
$1,100 per mo. 
570-675-0032 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Furnished/Unfurnished, 
lake front home, 2 BR, 1- 
2 bath, hrd wood firs, all 
appliances, garage, am 
ple parking, beautiful lake 
aly 3 1200/mo.inclds 
everything, 1st, last & 1 
mo. security, Avail 09/15 
Call 639-1469 

HARVEY'’S LAKE 
Sm. 1 BR, lake front 
house near Sunset, 
knotty pine, inc. washer, 
dryer, range & fridge, 
beautiful view of lake, inc. 
use of dock. $565/mo + 
utils, sec., refs, lease, no 
pets. ga 287-5775 or 
639-283 

(VERE 
4 rooms, gas heat, w/w, 
just remodeled. $345/mo 
plus utilities & security 

Call 696-2337 

NICHOLSON 
Historic Victorian, 8 rms., 
creek frontage. Hard- 
wood floors, porches. 
Stone Iron fence. Corner 
lot. Garage $750 + utils. 
Option to buy. 278-4614 

  

  

  

    

bath & laundry facilities. 
Drug free environment. 
$65. wk + 1 wk sec. 570- 
407-8124 

  

Vacation & 

Resorts 870 

DISNEY, FL. 1 week, 
sleeps 6, avail. before 
10/27/01. Asking $750. 
Call 403-5036 

JENNINGSVILLE 
Vacation rental lar ge pad 
on 40 acres + pond in the 
Endless Mts. of Penna. 
Enjoy fishing here or at 

river or stream. Close to 
State Game Lands. Rent 

by wk. or weekend. 
570-833-4601 

EC —_- l ,LR 
Garages 880 

FORTY FORT 
11’ 6” x 23 ft. recent con- 

  

  

struction. Cinder block 
walls. Interior walls are 
steel studs with sheet 
rock. Concrete floor. 
Steel overhead door with 
locks. Overhead lighting. 
$85. /mo. 655-0530 

Commercial 

Places 885 

COMMERCIAL WAREHOUSE 
FOR RENT - MOOSIC 

1000/1600sf., access 1-81. 
for workshop, industrial, 
storage. 346-9948 

JENKINS TWP 
Industrial Drive, 1800 
s/q/, OSP, close to all 
major hwys., suitable for 
many uses. 
Call 655-3960 

JENKINS TWP. 
Now leasing prime office 
space in new 10,000 sf. 

  

  

  

bldg. on Rt 315. Call 
Nanc Answini, JP 
GILROY, GMAC 288-1444 
  

KINGSTON 
Kingston Corners, 2500 
sf. prime modern com- 
mercial office or retail 
space. Call 288-4639, 
ask for Richard. 

Office Space For Rent 

Public Square 

INSTANT 
OFFICES! 

Best value in Wilkes- 
Barre. Modern office 

space in Luzerne National 
Bank Building. 300 to 
10,000 SF. Lease in- 

cludes heat, central A/C, 

utilities, nightly cleaning. 
Parking available. We 
remodel to suit. Brokers 
protected. Call Jeff Pyros 

at 822-8577 

OLD FORGE 
Nearly new 2,000 s.q. ft. 
professional building. 
Plenty of OSP, Ig. busi- 
ness sign, prime location. 
Avail. immed. 457-5441 

TAMAQUA - SOUTH 
2 Established Rt. 309 
commercial rental prop- 

  

  

  

erties. Gross rentals in 
excess of $200K/yr 
w/add rental income 
avail. $750K each, or 
buy both for $1.36 mil, 
appraised at $1.95 mil. 
poss. finance. Owner 
570-943-2516 

WILKES BARRE 
Close to Mall, 
equipped modern 
salon 3 stations. 
$650. + util. 
Call 825-3113 

Boats & 

Marinas 905 
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